MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
	RRANTY DEED Vol. M90 Pace 1875
22039 MTC #24138-DN	Vni. <u>1440</u> (1330)
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Melvin B. Miller & Jacqueline F. M	
-singfor called the grantor, jor the contact you	ney, husband and wile and assigns.
Ralph L. Henney and Cynthia A. neu Ralph L. Henney and Cynthia R. neu	ry unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and designer,
e grantee, does hereby grant, ourguing the series of the s	state of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
puatea in the County of	; FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, according to in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
Lot 36 in Block 3, IRACI No. 20	; FIRST ADDITION TO GATEWOOD, according in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath
county, Oregon	
Tax Account No: 3909-014DB 00600	
	$-\pi \pi \pi \pi \Lambda M PA NY$
MOUNIAN	erty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
ill not allow use of the prop	erry described at a nerson acquiring fee title to the property shows
laws and regulations. Before organic	o denariment to verify approved
The of with the another of the state of the	t intermior
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor said premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL inted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, main said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL anted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL ENT UPON THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF and that
to lowfully spired in the sumple and an ADDADI	ENT IPON THE LAND, I and Indi
THIS DEED	aromises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said I	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _59,000.00 his transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _59,000.00
and domanals all all persons in the second	I STATISTICS STORE
ITALY YEAR WAARUNAN COMPANY IN THE TRANSPORT	WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWW
DISKX XX HIEX CONTINUED (the alwal and all grammatical
Service Assesses)	ext so requires, the singular informations and to individuals.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions	thereof apply equally to corporations and to inalvaluats. thereof apply equally to corporations and the inalvaluation applies to the term of term o
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	thereof apply equin this <u>30</u> day of <u>October</u> , 19 20 ad this instrument this <u>30</u> day of <u>October</u> , 19 20 be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has clusted in order of its board of directors.	All lum g. Myeller
order of its bound of an a	Melvin B. Miller
STATE OF OREGON,) State of Klamath) ss.	2 222 10
County of <u>Klamath</u> , 55. 	Jacqueline J. Miller
Personally appeared the above named	Televisionen et al. <u>El Serie de la constante de</u> - publica de la constante de la
Jacqueline F. Miller	상태님이 잘 들어야 한 것이 있는 것이 같아요. 말까?
	– na sena de la companya de la comp nt
and acknowledged the foregoing instrume to be their voluntary act and dee) er
10 00	STATE OF OREGON, County of 73. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me:	The foregoing instrument was achieved by
Notary Public for Oregon	
My commission expites:	president, and by secretary of
() prostit-dela	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
DANA M. NIELSEN	a
NOTARY PUBLIC-ORECON	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAI
My Commission Expires	My commission expires:
the second secon	Miller STATE OF OREGON, s
Melvin B. Miller & Jacqueline F.	County of <u>Klamath</u>
1638 CONC. DC. ACTUR 976	I certify that the within instrument
GRANTOK'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ney and record on the <u>31st</u> <i>received for record on the</i> <u>31st</u> <i>day of</i> <u>Oct.</u> , <i>19</i> <u>90</u> <i>day of day of day </i>
Ralph L. Henney & Cynthia A. Hen	day of day of day and record at 1:53_ o'clock P. M., and record 21875_ or
5323 Gatewood Drive 5323 Gatewood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at 1:53_oclock in, at 1:53_oclock in, at 1:53_oclock in book M90_on page 21875_or
	FOR file/reel number
And Recovery Russ H. Henney & Cynthia A. Her	mey Record of Deeas of suit county witness my hand and seal of Cou
	affixed.
JJ20 0-1602	
<u></u>	
Klamath Falls, OR 97005	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
Klamath Falls, <u>OR</u> 97003 NAN ADDRESS. ZIP Utml a charge is requested all us segrements that Ralph L. Henney { Cynthia A. He	nney Evelyn Biehn, County Cler Recording Off
Klamath Falls, OR 97005 NAN ADDRESS 20P Utend a charge is requested all us sprements that Ralph L. Henney E Cynthia A. He 5222 Catewood Drive	nney Evelyn Biehn, County Cler Recording Off By Octubine Mulendors De
Klamath Falls, OR 97005 NAN ADDRESS ZIP Umil & charge is requested all bas vertexers year Ralph L. Henney & Cynthia A. He 5323 Gatewood Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97603 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	OUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

Contraction of the